
2023 GKTA Executive Officers 

2023 Board of Directors 

2023 GKTA BOARD MEETING DATES 
(3RD TUESDAY of each month) 

January 17   February 21   March 21   April 18   May 16   June 20 
July 18   August 15   September 19   October 17 

November 21   December 12** 

**Annual meeting held (2nd Tuesday of the month) 

President Deidra Dunn citytennisace@gmail.com

Vice President Karen Kelly kellyj9194@yahoo.com

Treasurer Cathy Thompson cgthompson6@gmail.com

Secretary Rose Canada rosekcanada@gmail.com

Laura Benton laurasbenton@comcast.net

Rob Bray robbray31@yahoo.com

Aaron Browning abrowning_187@hotmail.com

Melissa Burns srqseminole@yahoo.com

Brandon Cartwright bcartwright@gmail.com

Judy Cox judycox724@gmail.com

Millicent Dunn-Hagood millicentdunn@icloud.com

Lyn Eagen lyneagen@aol.com

Debi Houck debi.houck@gmail.com

Mike Pappas mpappas@cbww.com

Judy Penry judypenry@gmail.com

Claire Serrell eclaire5050@gmail.com

Mary Simcic mgsimcic@gmail.com

Amanda Smith ags3033@yahoo.com

Tiffany Webb thewebbs.gt@gmail.com
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